AMP101800030-T
Becker Nachrichtentechnik GmbH  ■   Kapellenweg 3   ■   53567 Asbach - Germany   ■   www.becker-rf.com
 Quality Made in Germany Subject to change in specification and design without notice.
Preliminary version 0.80 – December 2021
RoHS compliant in accordance with
EU Directive 2015/863
AMP101800030-T
1 W Ultra-Wideband Linear Amplifier Table Top Unit 10 … 18000 MHz

operating temp. range To +5  +40 °C housing surface
storage temp. range Ts -40  +70 °C
ordering information AMP101800030-T 2106.5003.1
S-Parameters (typical responses)
AMP101800030-T
Becker Nachrichtentechnik GmbH  ■   Kapellenweg 3   ■   53567 Asbach - Germany   ■   www.becker-rf.com
 Quality Made in Germany Subject to change in specification and design without notice.
Preliminary version 0.80 – December 2021
RoHS compliant in accordance with
EU Directive 2015/863
Dynamic Range (typical responses)
AMP101800030-T
Becker Nachrichtentechnik GmbH  ■   Kapellenweg 3   ■   53567 Asbach - Germany   ■   www.becker-rf.com
 Quality Made in Germany Subject to change in specification and design without notice.
Preliminary version 0.80 – December 2021
RoHS compliant in accordance with
EU Directive 2015/863
AMP101800030-T
Becker Nachrichtentechnik GmbH  ■   Kapellenweg 3   ■   53567 Asbach - Germany   ■   www.becker-rf.com
 Quality Made in Germany Subject to change in specification and design without notice.
Preliminary version 0.80 – December 2021
RoHS compliant in accordance with
EU Directive 2015/863
Appearances
Dimensions
Related Products
Product Description P/N
AMP20280035B-T 4.5 W Wideband Amplifier Table Top Unit 20 … 2800 MHz 1209.5203.1
AMP590033-T 2 W Booster Amplifier Table Top Unit 5 … 900 MHz 0901.5013.1
AMP590033H-T 2 W Amplifier Table Top Unit 5 … 900 MHz 0901.5003.1
AMP5220031-T 1 W High Dynamic Range Amplifier Table Top Unit 5 ... 2200 MHz 1005.5103.1
AMP5270026-T 400 mW High Dynamic Amplifier Table Top Unit 5 … 2700 MHz 1005.5203.1
AMP018032-T 1.3 W High Linearity Table Top Unit 100 kHz...80 MHz 1002.5703.1
LNA1080014-T 400 mW Low Noise Amplifier Table Top Unit 10 … 800 MHz 0901.5503.1
AMP40100034-R 4 W Wideband Amplifier 19” Device 40 … 1000 MHz 1209.5002.1
AMP5220031H-R 1 W High Dynamic TX Amplifier 19” Device 5 … 2200 MHz 1404.5102.1
AMP101800030-R 1 W Ultra-Wideband Linear Amplifier 19” Device 10 ... 18000 MHz 2106.5002.1
AMP20280035B-R 4.5 W Wideband Amplifier 19” Device 20 … 2800 MHz 1209.5202.1
AMP590033H-R 2 W Power Amplifier 19” Device 5 … 900 MHz 0901.5002.1
AMP018032-R 1.3 W High Linearity Amplifier 19” Device 100 kHz … 80 MHz 1002.5702.1